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Results by Time: Division 3 Sat 02/02/2019
PCRC HoR 2019

Crew
# Event Club Crew Name

Course
Time

Overall
Time

Division
Position

Event
Position

162 8+ (Band 1) Bedford Sch White 2 00:16.20.9 1  (+00:00.0) 1  (+00:00.0)

161 8+ (Band 1) CAB/SNE Mitchell Dwelly 2 00:16.24.6 2  (+00:03.7) 2  (+00:03.7)

167 Mas.8+ LCN/PET (MasD) Ryder 00:17.36.0 00:16.47.0 3  (+00:26.1) 1  (+00:00.0)

165 J18.8+ Bedford Sch Blue 2 00:17.03.6 4  (+00:42.7) 1  (+00:00.0)

170 J16.8+ (TO) Bedford Sch J16 A 00:17.33.4 5  (+01:12.5) 1  (+00:00.0)

164 8+ (Band 1) Corpus Christi College (C) Corpus M1 00:17.47.2 6  (+01:26.3) 3  (+01:26.3)

175 W.8+ Lady E Holles Leh 00:18.09.9 7  (+01:49.0) 1  (+00:00.0)

171 8+ (Band 2) East Anglia Univ Oglesby 00:18.12.8 8  (+01:51.9) 1  (+00:00.0)

163 8+ (Band 1) Peterborough City Elder 2 00:18.16.2 00:18.36.2 9  (+02:15.3) 4  (+02:15.3)

180 W.J18.8+ Lady E Holles Taylor 00:18.56.4 10  (+02:35.5) 1  (+00:00.0)

181 W.Mas.8+ Milton Keynes RC (MasC) Heywood 00:19.27.9 00:18.58.9 11  (+02:38.0) 1  (+00:00.0)

168 Mas.8+ Loughborough BC (MasD) Hudson 00:20.06.7 00:19.17.7 12  (+02:56.8) 2  (+02:30.7)

172 8+ (Band 2) Derby RC Dby Mclaren 00:19.33.1 13  (+03:12.2) 2  (+01:20.3)

169 Mas.8+ DBY/DEW (MasF) Shorrock 00:21.09.5 00:19.36.5 14  (+03:15.6) 3  (+02:49.5)

174 W.8+ (Uni) Lady Margaret BC C W1 00:19.44.0 15  (+03:23.1) 4  (+07:21.6)

183 W.Mas.8+ LER/PET (MasD) Lloyd 00:20.33.0 00:20.01.0 16  (+03:40.1) 2  (+01:02.1)

178 W.8+ Derby RC Nutkins 00:20.20.7 17  (+03:59.8) 2  (+02:10.8)

176 W.8+ St Neots RC Zwetsloot 00:20.39.2 18  (+04:18.3) 3  (+02:29.3)

177 W.8+ (Uni) Lincoln Rowing Centre Marelli 00:20.40.6 19  (+04:19.7) 5  (+08:18.2)

182 W.Mas.8+ Loughborough BC (MasD) Haines 00:22.13.6 00:21.21.6 20  (+05:00.7) 3  (+02:22.7)

184 W.Mas.8+ Peterborough City (MasD) Burton 00:22.18.3 00:21.26.3 21  (+05:05.4) 4  (+02:27.4)

102 J16.8+ (TO) Bedford Sch J16 B - -

166 J18.8+ Pangbourne Coll Pangbourne College JM 8 Scratched

173 8+ (Band 2) Pangbourne Coll Pangbourne College Open 8 Scratched

179 W.J18.8+ Pangbourne Coll Pangbourne College Scratched
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Results by Event: Division 3 Sat 02/02/2019
PCRC HoR 2019

8+ (Band 1)
Crew
# Club Crew Name

Course
Time

Overall
Time

Division
Position

Event
Position

162 Bedford Sch White 2 00:16.20.9 1  (+00:00.0) 1  (+00:00.0)

161 CAB/SNE Mitchell Dwelly 2 00:16.24.6 2  (+00:03.7) 2  (+00:03.7)

164 Corpus Christi College (C) Corpus M1 00:17.47.2 6  (+01:26.3) 3  (+01:26.3)

163 Peterborough City Elder 2 00:18.16.2 00:18.36.2 9  (+02:15.3) 4  (+02:15.3)

8+ (Band 2)
Crew
# Club Crew Name

Course
Time

Overall
Time

Division
Position

Event
Position

171 East Anglia Univ Oglesby 00:18.12.8 8  (+01:51.9) 1  (+00:00.0)

172 Derby RC Dby Mclaren 00:19.33.1 13  (+03:12.2) 2  (+01:20.3)

173 Pangbourne Coll Pangbourne College Open 8 Scratched

Mas.8+
Crew
# Club Crew Name

Course
Time

Overall
Time

Division
Position Event Position

167 LCN/PET (MasD) Ryder 00:17.36.0 00:16.47.0 3  (+00:26.1) 1  (+00:00.0)

168 Loughborough BC (MasD) Hudson 00:20.06.7 00:19.17.7 12  (+02:56.8) 2  (+02:30.7)

169 DBY/DEW (MasF) Shorrock 00:21.09.5 00:19.36.5 14  (+03:15.6) 3  (+02:49.5)

J18.8+
Crew
# Club Crew Name

Course
Time

Overall
Time

Division
Position

Event
Position

165 Bedford Sch Blue 2 00:17.03.6 4  (+00:42.7) 1  (+00:00.0)

166 Pangbourne Coll Pangbourne College JM 8 Scratched
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J16.8+ (TO)
Crew # Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position

170 Bedford Sch J16 A 00:17.33.4 5  (+01:12.5) 1  (+00:00.0)

102 Bedford Sch J16 B - -

W.8+
Crew # Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position

175 Lady E Holles Leh 00:18.09.9 7  (+01:49.0) 1  (+00:00.0)

178 Derby RC Nutkins 00:20.20.7 17  (+03:59.8) 2  (+02:10.8)

176 St Neots RC Zwetsloot 00:20.39.2 18  (+04:18.3) 3  (+02:29.3)

W.8+ (Uni)
Crew
# Club

Crew
Name

Course
Time

Overall
Time

Division
Position

Event
Position

174 Lady Margaret BC C W1 00:19.44.0 15  (+03:23.1) 4  (+07:21.6)

177 Lincoln Rowing Centre Marelli 00:20.40.6 19  (+04:19.7) 5  (+08:18.2)

W.Mas.8+
Crew
# Club Crew Name

Course
Time

Overall
Time

Division
Position

Event
Position

181 Milton Keynes RC (MasC) Heywood 00:19.27.9 00:18.58.9 11  (+02:38.0) 1  (+00:00.0)

183 LER/PET (MasD) Lloyd 00:20.33.0 00:20.01.0 16  (+03:40.1) 2  (+01:02.1)

182 Loughborough BC (MasD) Haines 00:22.13.6 00:21.21.6 20  (+05:00.7) 3  (+02:22.7)

184 Peterborough City (MasD) Burton 00:22.18.3 00:21.26.3 21  (+05:05.4) 4  (+02:27.4)

th st

th st

th nd

th rd

th th

th th

th st

th nd

th rd

st th



© 2019

W.J18.8+
Crew
# Club Crew Name

Course
Time

Overall
Time

Division
Position

Event
Position

180 Lady E Holles Taylor 00:18.56.4 10  (+02:35.5) 1  (+00:00.0)

179 Pangbourne Coll Pangbourne College Scratched
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